Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 20.04.2019

Fun Senioren 2

Rang
1.

2,
3.

1.
12,

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

Nr
196

256
107

213
150

221
357
363

291
266

229
151

257
297
197
162
198

253
358

325

367

Name
Weder Markus (1969, Montlingen)

Neff Markus (1963, Thal)
Winder Rudi (1963, Widnau)

Schweizer Guido (1967, Obersaxen)
Graf Urs (1958, Kriessern)

Walser Reto (1968, Zuzwil)
Hiestand Alwin (1957, Samstagern)
Marquart Simon (1963, Kriessern)

Rohner Urs (1966, Hefenhofen)
Widmer Andy (1960, Altstatten)

Hutter Armin (1968, Kriessern)
Rieser Marcel (1960, Wittenbach)

Kubele Rolf (1963, Heiden)

Burkhart Andi (1968, Marwil)

Seeli Ruedi (1962, Vuorz)
Sonderegger Sepp (1959, Altstatten)

Bachmann Erwin (1966, Bitschwil)

Koller Silvio (1964, Davos Platz)
Bldchlinger Marcel (1969, Heiden)

Gehrig Karl (1954, Frasnacht)

Moser Bruno (1959, Tagerschen)

Team
Ostschweizdruck
Stevens Bike Team
RV Altenrhein

bsk Graf MTB Team
/ Physio Meier

VC Surselva

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein

Girini Radsport
Fischli bike

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein
fehr-velos.ch
bskGraf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein
bsk-Graf MTB Team
Team Vesto.ch /RV
Arbon

Team Radsport Frei
xc-dust team

BMC Biketeam

disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein
Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

VMC Davos

Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Krapf Bike Wave Rv
Arbon

Bike Team Loffel

08:25.2

08:30.4
08:01.1

08:28.4
08:235

08:43.9
08:50.9
08:52.9

09:00.0
08:37.2

08:50.4
08:57.2

09:21.0
08:51.2
08:48.7
08:55.4

09:04.6

08:56.3
09:19.6

09:23.0

09:36.8

2
07:46.2

07:555
08:01.2

08:122
08:05.1

08:08.7
08:05.1
08:14.2

08:16.9
08:196

08:243
08:185

08:33.0
08:24.0
08:36.8
08:27.8

08:445

08:385
08:46.7

09:01.4

08:59.7

3
07:473

07:49.7
08:09.7

08:07.0
08:11.9

08:14.7
08:14.3
08:185

08:23.8
08:23.8

08:423
08:44.6

08:29.3
08:38.0
08:40.9
08:39.7

08:41.7

08:39.9
08:54.9

09:09.1

09:13.7

4
07:54.1

07:478
07:595

08:08.6
08:10.8

08:10.8
08:14.6
08:24.6

08:17.0
08:28.2

08:26.2
08:28.8

08:32.2
08:38.3
09:00.4
08:44.0

08:38.7

09:025
09:00.0

09:12.4

09:15.1

5
07:526

07:571
08:02.2

08:06.9
08:132

08:115
08:14.1
08:175

08:18.3
08:255

08:315
08:24.3

08:285
08:433
08:37.9
08:456

08:51.8

08:49.0
09:19.2

09:09.0

09:216

6
07:44.3

08:045
08:33.7

08:01.9
08:03.6

08:07.5
08:10.3
08:17.2

08:23.1
08:26.2

08:35.2
08:46.7

08:22.9
08:43.0
08:275
08:53.7

08:41.3

08:56.6
09:11.0

Gesamt
47:29.6

48:05.1
48:47 3

49:04.9
49:08.2

49:37.2
49:493
50:24.9

50:39.1
50:405

51:29.8
51:40.1

51:46.9
51:57.9
52:12.2
52:26.1

52:426

53:02:8
54:315

(45:55.0)

(46:26.8)



